Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 1/21/2024

Pee Wee Barrels Results

Rider Horse Time
1|Kyla Kelly - R Rosie 15.755 6
2|Hope Goff - R Rootbeer 15.765 5
3|Charlie Ogg - E Ebony 16.046 4
4|Riley Behrends Jazzmine 16.793 3
5|Rylee Berg - J Jackson 17.111 2
6|Charlie Kinney - H Harley 17.233 1
7|Hope Goff - A April 20.076 1
8|Kensley Hill Sunday 20.301 1
9|Hudsyn Haugen Cash 20.55 1
10|Zoey Mcinerny Pickles 22.491 1
11|Scarlett Walter Cowboy 22.936 1
12|Kyla Kelly - L Lizzy 24.962 1
13|Hadley starr Yahtzee 27.193 1
14{MaKenna Lane Vegas 30.576 1
15|Rachel Bacon Winnie 33.114 1
16|Gemma Hutchinson Tucker 34.348 1
17|Anaya Clark Sawyer 35.394 1
18|Jackson Mosteller Cougars FirstRequest 38.707 1
19|River Harris Frankie 41.506 1
20|Amelia Mahlum Comet 42.683 1
21|Elise Clune Cash 43.124 1
22|Lydia Beleau Sniper Biankus 47.875 1
23|Addison Coppersmith Lou 48.469 1
24|Wyatt Beleau Sniper Biankus 50.23 1
25|Evrlei Broadwell Arabella 66.964 1
26|Piper Crosby SleepNonWhiskyShots 74.64 1
27|Rosie Carbins King 122.261 1
28|Leah Johnson Lena 146.124 1




Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 1/21/2024
Pee Wee Poles Results

Results
Rider Horse Time
1{Charlie Ogg - E Ebony 24.321 6
2|Hope Goff - A April 24.463 5
3|Hope Goff - R Rootbeer 24.861 5
4|Rosie Carbins King 32.24 4
5|Rylee Berg - J Jackson 34.803 3
6|Hudsyn Haugen Cash 35.748 2
/|Zoey Mcinerny Pickles 46.849 1
8|Charlie Kinney Harley 47.699 1
9|Gemma Hutchinson Tucker 59.005 1
10|Rachel Bacon Winnie 61.314 1
11|River Harris Frankie 70.019 1
12]|Anaya Clark Sawyer 70.671 1
13]|Lydia Beleau Sniper Biankus 75.297 1
14|Wyatt Beleau Sniper Biankus 80.523 1
16|Piper Croshy SleepNonWhiskyShots 115.543 1
17|Elise Clune Cash 124.574 1
18|Riley Behrends Jazzmine 125.451 1
19|Kyla Kelly - R Rosie 132.912 1
20]Kyla Kelly - L Lizzy 149.426 1
21[MaKenna Lane Vegas 167.737 1




Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 1/21/2024
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Open Barrels - Award Pts Results

1D Placings
1 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.993
2 Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency 13.997
3 Jenna Hanson High rolling Frenchmar  14.094
4 Stella Carlson - A Annie 14.218
5 Mikaya Miskar Freebie 14.255
6 Teresa Floyd Surenuff Ima Gato 14.267

2D Placings
1 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.588
2 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.611
3 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.644
4 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.654
5 Dayna Killam Catching Looks 14.676
6 Kaydence Hirota Johnny Cash 14.681
7 Erica Luzzi- F Famous Six 14.727
8 Macey Dudley Indy 14.743
9 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 14.793
10 Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler 14.843
11 ToriJohnson - A Trigger 14.915
12 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 14.935

3D Placings
1 Kali Hojem Racin The Judge 15.009
2 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 15.045
3 Grace Struchen Bandit 15.051
4 Emilie Steinborn - M Mater 15.092
5 Zoee Sainsbury Streakin N Style 15.097
6 Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy 15.103
7 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 15.104
8 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 15.142
9 Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 15.178
10 Cassie Alexander Soosie 15.211
11 Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama 15.224
11 Heather King Sloan 15.291
13 Anna Agius Aurora in command 15.299
14 Emma Keller No Kusn My Victory 15.358
15 Vada Flagg Kacey 15.372
15 bella steckler cherrio 15.387
15 Sydney Smith - O Omar 15.407
17 Samantha Hernandez Put it on Repete 15.429
19 Kylee Smith Ellie 15.447
20 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman 15.478
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 1/21/2024

4D Placings

1 Haley cardis
2 Kirsty erickson
3 Molly Hutchins - D
4 Brennan Bayard
5 Cheyenne joachim
6 Jocelynn Maier - R
7 Maeve Doll - S
7 Liz Willis - C
9 Kathy Witham - J
10 Alyssa Hall - vV
11 Payzlei Brock
12 Gionna Mervyn - M
13 Emilie Steinborn - D
14 Alexa Maas
15 Chloe Dardano
16 Emily McArthur
17 Dakota Murra

1 Alisa Cissell
2 Brynley Hutchins
3 Ashley valdez
4 Vanessa Sanders
5 Russell Lantz
6 William wallace
7 Teaka Dahlstrom
8 Taylor Callaham
9 Megan Schmitt
10 Teri Huggler
11 Laci Hutchins
12 Tracie Schmitt
13 Cyndi Matson
14 Cheryl Beleau

Cyndle Haller
Marci Lemke
Olivia Douglas - T
Kylee Franke
Addison Harris - J
Tori Johnson - M
Nita Stockwell
Kara Walter

Jessi Prosser

Harley

Banjo

Double Drift Molly
Jetty Boy

Casper

Tucker

Showgirl

Cougars FirstRequest
Judge Fax A Sniper
Victor

CB Play for Blood
Mosey

Moonshine For Moses
Dibs

Norm

Skip

Baby

5D Placings

Rat city joe

SMT Poco Companina
Parrfect cruiser
Midnight Majic

Dulcy

King

RSR Linas Cowgirl

Mis N Frenchman’s Gu
Fancy Red Pep

Dan

Captain

Zeldas Cash N Out
Hickorys smokin etta
Stylish Metal

SassyPants

Wabbit

Winnie

Sheza Shiney Jet K3
Judge on Biankus
Millie

Hillbilly Love Zeena
Jettin Easy Ta Fame

15.593
15.594
15.602
15.623
15.624
15.631
15.689
15.743
15.791
15.799
15.815
15.843

15.85
15.886
15.926

15.97
15.986

16.089
16.107
16.253
16.271
16.293
16.332
16.336
16.542
16.575
18.133
19.743
28.079
32.471

54.29
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 1/21/2024

Sarah Hughes FR Cash Me Outside
Kim Sweem BSR cash n dash biankus
Sandra Fischer Hella Famous Angel
Annika Dunn Vegas Bomb

Maeve Doll - C Copper

Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun
Madilyn Cohen Kayciee

Taylor Marx He Be Famous

Janell Bouma Jess A Fling

Zack Shackelford RedBull

Jeniffer Moncrief KMDunWithDatFireWatr
Hailey Murra Doc's Snazzy Ladybug

Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Od Honor



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Contact:

Show

Date 1/21/2024

Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

4D Youth Barrels Award Pts Results

1 Addison Harris - S

2 Hannah Tirey
3 Jenna Hanson
4 Stella Carlson - A

1 Dayton Bayard
2 Bailey Gross

3 Kaydence Hirota
4 Macey Dudley

5 Kinley Todd

1 Grace Struchen

2 Olivia Douglas - H
3 Kaycee Rotter

4 bella steckler

5 Sydney Smith - O
6 Kylee Smith

1 Brennan Bayard

2 Cheyenne joachim

3 Kaylee Armour

4 Maeve Doll - S

5 Olivia Douglas - 3

6 Payzlei Brock

7 Alexa Maas

8 Evie Wise

9 Winter Felter
10 Dakota Murra
11 Megan Schmitt
12 Kalli Olson
13 Sienna Haugen
14 Davany Olson
15 Brooke Hanson
16 Peyton Barney
17 Kaydence Hill
18 Briella Cantrell
19 Layla Cozza

Cyndle Haller

1D Placings

Sucha Smooth Judge
Secret Clemency

High rolling Frenchmai

Annie

2D Placings

Luv Me Tru
Pistol

Johnny Cash
Indy

Smokin Jet Shoes

3D Placings

Bandit

Hoochie Mama

My Ultimate Dreamer
cherrio

Omar

Ellie

4D Placings

No Time

Jetty Boy
Casper

Kit

Showgirl
Thelma

CB Play for Blood
Dibs

Rhizz

River

Baby

Fancy Red Pep
Doll

Thor

Peppy

Mister
Naughty
Cookie

Joesladyskippedabar

E.T.

SassyPants

13.993
13.997
14.094
14.218

14.611
14.678
14.681
14.743
14.793

15.051
15.224
15.383
15.387
15.407
15.447

15.623
15.624
15.662
15.689
15.717
15.815
15.886
15.929
15.969
15.986
16.575
16.593
16.6
16.688
16.744
16.84
17.121
19.659
22.881
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 1/21/2024

Olivia Douglas - T Winnie

Addison Harris - J Judge on Biankus
Bristol osborn Josey

Annika Dunn Vegas Bomb
Maeve Doll - C Copper

Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun
Carlie Mickens Lynx

Hailey Murra Doc's Snazzy Ladybug



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Contact:

Show Datel/21/2024

Senior Awards Barrels Results

1 Jennifer McCarter - R
2 Kathy Witham - N

1 Dawn Qien
2 Jodi Kvinsland - R
3 Jennifer McCarter - E

1 Kathy Witham - J

1 Alisa Cissell

2 Alicia Fox

3 Teri Huggler

4 Summer Crosby
5 Kyra Smith

6 Candace Clark

Marci Lemke
Nita Stockwell
Jessi Prosser
Kim Sweem
Janell Bouma
Trisha Ausbun

1D Placings

Race To The Judge
News About A Gun

2D Placings

Famous Catalyst
Runnin Down First
Envy The Frenchman

3D Placings

Judge Fax A Sniper

4D Placings

No Time

Rat city joe

JDK Dreamsicle “Tito”
Dan
SLEEPNONWHISKEYSH
Ace

Gold N Daisy

Wabbit
Hillbilly Love Zeena

BSR cash n dash biankus
Jess A Fling
Mean Streak Od Honor

Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

14.588
14.654

15.104
15.142
15.478

15.791

16.089

16.11
18.133
18.401
20.242
24.341
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Contact:

Show Date 1/21/2024

Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

4D Novice Award Pts Barrels Results

Leading Time of the Day - 13.993

Too Fast For Novice Division (5D Open Times)

1 Alicia Fox

1 Jessica Ford
2 Amaya Lininger

1 Destiny welfringer
2 Janette Stephenson
3 Raelynn Johnson

1 Henry Higgins

2 Kailei Klein

3 Madison Morris
4 Kyra Smith

5 Codie Higgins

6 Alyssa Hall - W

JDK Dreamsicle “Tito”

1D Placings
Gambler
Playboy

2D Placings
Lucky ladybug
Reya
Sassy Shian Seven

3D Placings

4D Placings
Spanky
MS DoubletheFancy
Big Rec
Ace
Spanky
Will Be Classified (Wilk

7 Nicholas Murray-Gordon Renegade

8 Stephanie Sanders Cash

9 Mackenzie Demangelaore Bella
10 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy
11 Olivia Brown Amelie
12 Bridey Haynes - H Hartley
13 Alisha Murra Vegas
14 Chelsea Mcpherson Ivy
15 Amanda Goff Peach

No Time
Zoe Czapla Lj

16.11

16.545
16.807

17.034
17.07
17.285

19.076
19.916

19.96
20.242
21.004
21.723
22.025
23.188
23.537
24.341
26.005
26.401
28.431
31.227
41.366
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 1/21/2023

Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Sidepot Open Barrel Results
80% Payback Plus $200 Money Added

Paying to 5 Placings,

109 Entries, Jackpot Total = $2,380

1D Placings
1 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.993 § 167.08
2 Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency 13.997 S 142.32
2 Brittany Swanson - K Katie 14.079 S 111.38
4 Jenna Hanson High rolling Frenchmai  14.094 S 86.63
5 Stella Carlson - A Annie 14218 S  61.88
6 Teresa Floyd Surenuff Ima Gato 14.267 S 49.50
7 Beckett Stock Yahtzee 14.3
2D Placings
1 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.588 S 147.80
2 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.611 § 125.90
3 Emily Kier CP Casino 14.641 S 98.53
4 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.644 S 76.64
5 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.654 S  54.74
6 Dayna Killam Catching Looks 14.676 S 43.79
7 Bailey Gross Pistol 14.678
8 Erica Luzzi- F Famous Six 14.727
9 Macey Dudley Indy 14.743
10 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 14.793
11 Annie Polaski Fierce Cowgirl 14.824
12 Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler 14.843
13 ToriJohnson - A Trigger 14.915
14 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 14.935
15 Addison Harris - K Rubys Classy Biancus 14.979
3D Placings
1 Kali Hojem Racin The Judge 15.009 S 128.52
2 Sonja white Bonita Blackburn Pep 15.016 S 109.48
3 Josey Majors - M Ms Special Firewater 15.03 $ 85.68
4 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 15.045 S 66.64
5 Bobbi johnson - P Oakie 15.049 S  47.60
6 Grace Struchen Bandit 15.051 S 38.08
7 Zoee Sainsbury Streakin N Style 15.097
8 Riley barrett Datsa kipa frenchman 15.102
9 Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy 15.103
10 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 15.104
10 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 15.142
12 Ambyr Halfhill - B Billion Dol Lars 15.177
13 Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 15.178
14 Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama 15.224
15 Gabrielle Weir Fast Dashing Kandy 15.243



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 1/21/2023
Sloan
Aurora in command
No Kusn My Victory
Kacey
cherrio

Put it on Repete
Envy The Frenchman

16 Heather King

17 Anna Agius

18 Emma Keller

19 Vada Flagg

20 bella steckler

21 Samantha Hernandez
22 Jennifer McCarter - E

23 Riley Neely Docs Golden Legend
4D Placings
1 April Sansevere Pickles
2 Abby Zylstra Buster G Chrome
3 Haley cardis Harley

4 Molly Hutchins - D

Double Drift Molly

5 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy
6 Cheyenne joachim Casper

7 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl
7 Ella Wax Paris

9 Ambyr Halfhill - E
10 Kathy Witham -J
11 Payzlei Brock

12 Chloe Dardano Norm
13 Liz Willis - J Joesladyskippedabar
13 Evie Wise Rhizz
15 Winter Felter River
16 Emily McArthur Skip
17 Mackenzie Huggler - A Annie
5D Placings
1 Alisa Cissell Rat city joe

2 Teresa Floyd - 2

3 Ashley valdez

4 Vanessa Sanders
5 Russell Lantz

6 Bridget Scott

7 Taylor Callaham
8 Megan Schmitt

Ease My Worried Minc
Judge Fax A Sniper

CB Play for Blood

PC Mulberry Sun
Parrfect cruiser
Midnight Majic
Dulcy

Sniper

Mis N Frenchman’s Gu

Fancy Red Pep

9 Santanna hauser Roanoke

9 Ella Wax -2 Flyer
11 Kaelee Crossman Peekaboo
12 Teri Huggler Dan
13 Kathryn Holden - M MRF Sunshine
14 Shanna Cozza Moonshine
15 BellaMarie Hoover Sister
16 Sarah Haley - 2 Zan

17 Sheena Broadwell

MS DoubletheFancy

15.291
15.299
15.358
15.372
15.387
15.429
15.478

15.486

15.541
15.548
15.593
15.602
15.623
15.624
15.689
15.772
15.776
15.791
15.815
15.926
15.929
15.929
15.969

15.97
15.972

16.089
16.117
16.253
16.271
16.293
16.407
16.542
16.575
16.863
17.236
17.477
18.133
18.367
19.102
19.298
23.366

26.4
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109.24
93.06
72.83
56.64
40.46
32.37

89.96
76.64
59.98
46.65
33.32
26.66



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 1/21/2023

Kylee Franke
Addison Harris - J
Tori Johnson - M
Nita Stockwell
Brooke Salter
Kara Walter
Jessi Prosser
Sarah Hughes
Kim Sweem
Sandra Fischer
Annika Dunn
Maeve Doll - C
Kodiak Doyle
Madilyn Cohen
Taylor Marx
Tessa Dragoo - 1
Janell Bouma

Mackenzie Huggler - S

Zack Shackelford
Jeniffer Moncrief
Ella Stephen

Kady Stephenson
Madison Thomas

18 Tracie Schmitt Zeldas Cash N Out 28.079
19 Cyndi Matson Hickorys smokin etta 32.471
20 Cheryl Beleau Stylish Metal 54.29
No Time
Brittany Swanson - M Moonshine
Marci Lemke Wabbit
Olivia Douglas - T Winnie

Sheza Shiney Jet K3

Judge on Biankus

Millie

Hillbilly Love Zeena
Judged Honor Looks (foxy)
Jettin Easy Ta Fame

FR Cash Me Outside
BSR cash n dash biankus
Hella Famous Angel
Vegas Bomb

Copper

Princess Playgun
Kayciee

He Be Famous

Stiletto

Jess A Fling

Streakin Fastthing
RedBull
KMDunWithDatFireWatr
Corndog

Tucker
Coral



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 01/21/2024
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Youth Sidepot Barrels Results
80% Payback
Paying to 3 Placings, 47 Entries, Jackpot Total = $376

1D Placings
1 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.993 S 45.12
2 Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency 13.997 S 39.48
3 Jenna Hanson High rolling Frenchmai  14.094 $ 28.20
4 Stella Carlson - A Annie 14.218
2D Placings
1 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.611 S 40.61
2 Bailey Gross Pistol 14.678 S 35.53
3 Macey Dudley Indy 14.743 $ 25.38
4 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 14.793
5 Annie Polaski Fierce Cowgirl 14.824
6 Addison Harris - K Rubys Classy Biancus 14.979
3D Placings
1 Grace Struchen Bandit 15.051 S 34.59
2 Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama 15.224 S 30.27
3 Laynie Stephenson Tank 15.243 $§ 21.62
4 Kaycee Rotter My Ultimate Dreamer  15.383
5 bella steckler cherrio 15.387
6 Sydney Smith - O Omar 15.407
6 Kylee Smith Ellie 15.447
4D Placings
1 Abby Zylstra Buster G Chrome 15.548 S 30.08
2 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 15.623 S 26.32
3 Cheyenne joachim Casper 15.624 S 18.80
4 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 15.689
5 Olivia Douglas - 3 Thelma 15.717
6 Ella Wax Paris 15.772
7 Payzlei Brock CB Play for Blood 15.815
7 Alexa Maas Dibs 15.886
9 Evie Wise Rhizz 15.929
10 Kaylee rogers Lettin freedom ring 16.024
11 Teagan Schaffarzick Bear 16.379
12 Megan Schmitt Fancy Red Pep 16.575
13 Brooke Hanson Mister 16.744
14 Bethany tuttle Lil man 17.008
15 Kaydence Hill Cookie 17.121
16 Katie hughes - P Piston 17.183
17 Kaylynn Harig Liberty Girl USA 17.247



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 01/21/2024

18 Addison Kruckenberg
19 Layla Cozza

20 Peyton Steele

21 Brylynn Elliott

Olivia Douglas - T
Addison Hatrris - J

Brooke Salter
Annika Dunn
Maeve Doll - C
Kodiak Doyle
Carlie Mickens
Peyton Hanson - D
Madison Thomas

No Time

Spirit 19.267
E.T. 22.881
Eagle 26.482
Flynn 31.135
Winnie

Judge on Biankus

Judged Honor Looks (foxy)
Vegas Bomb

Copper

Princess Playgun

Lynx

Dulcy

Coral



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 1/21/2024
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Senior Sidepot Barrels Results
80% Payback
Paying to 1 Placing, 13 Entries, Jackpot Total = $104

1D Placings
1 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.588 S 31.20
2 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.654
2D Placings
1 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 15.104 $ 28.08
2 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 15.142
3 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman 15.478
3D Placings
1 Kathy Witham -J Judge Fax A Sniper 15.791 § 23.92
4D Placings
1 Alisa Cissell Rat city joe 16.089 $ 20.80
2 Teri Huggler Dan 18.133
No Time
Marci Lemke Wabbit
Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena
Jessi Prosser
Kim Sweem BSR cash n dash biankus

Janell Bouma Jess A Fling



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 01/21/2024
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Open Poles - Award Points Results

1D Placings
1 Josey Majors - L Lucky 20.723
2 Jenna Hanson High rolling Frenchmai  20.792
3 Stella Carlson - A Annie 21.117
4 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 21.183
5 Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena 21.236
6 Bailey Gross Pistol 21.24
2D Placings
1 April Sansevere Pickles 22.582
2 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 22.698
3D Placings
1 Kathy Witham - Judge Fax A Sniper 22.808
2 Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 22.894
3 Kylee Smith Ellie 22.911
4 William wallace King 23.231
5 Dakota Murra Baby 23.429
4D Placings
1 Heather King Sloan 24.16
2 Sienna Haugen Thor 24.608
3 Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency 24911
4 Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama 25.252
5 Destiny welfringer Lucky ladybug 27.012
6 Janette Stephenson Reya 27.379
7 Madison Morris Big Rec 31.185
8 Kyra Smith Ace 32.24
9 Raelynn Johnson Sassy Shian Seven 33.365
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10 Hailey Murra Doc's Snazzy Ladybug 34.408
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Amaya Lininger

Playboy

11 Mackenzie Demangelaore Bella 36.119
12 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 36.274
13 Alisha Murra Vegas 49.885
14 Amanda Goff Peach 52.351
15 Chelsea Mcpherson Ivy 54.397
No Time

Winter Felter River

Jocelynn Maier - R Tucker

Olivia Douglas - T Winnie

Carlie Mickens Lynx

Alyssa Hall - V Victor



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 01/21/2024

Brooke Hanson Mister
Maeve Doll - C Copper
Cassie Alexander Soosie
Cyndle Haller SassyPants
Maeve Doll - S Showgirl

Olivia Brown Amelie



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 01/21/2024
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Pole Bending Sidepot Results
80% Payback plus $100 Money Added

Paying to 3 Placings, 25 Entries, Jackpot Total = $600

1D Placings
1 Josey Majors - L Lucky 20.723 S 72.00
2 Jenna Hanson High rolling Frenchmai  20.792 $ 63.00
3 Stella Carlson - A Annie 21.117 S 45.00
4 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 21.183
5 Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena 21.236
6 Bailey Gross Pistol 21.24
2D Placings
1 April Sansevere Pickles 22.582 S 85.05
2 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 22.698 S 76.95
3D Placings
1 Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 22.894 S 72.45
2 Kylee Smith Ellie 22911 S 65.55
3
4D Placings
1 Teagan Schaffarzick Bear 24.487 S 48.00
2 Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama 25.252 S 42.00
3 Madison Thomas Coral 26.536 S 30.00
4 Addison Kruckenberg Spirit 27.318
5 Olivia Douglas - 3 Thelma 27.676
No Time
Winter Felter River
Jocelynn Maier - R Tucker
Olivia Douglas - T Winnie
Laynie Stephenson Tank
Carlie Mickens Lynx
Brooke Hanson Mister
Maeve Doll - C Copper
Kady Stephenson Tucker
Santanna hauser Roanoke
Cassie Alexander Soosie



